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MERIT LIST

4 - Year - B.SC. (Hons/Hons. & Research) - Physics

Ranking and Tie Break Rule: 

Merit Index: Aggregate Percentage Marks in Top 4 Subjects (Excluding (Environment Studies, Environmental Education))  [10+2 Exam] + Percentage Marks in (Physics)  [10+2 

Exam] + Percentage Marks in (Mathematics)  [10+2 Exam]

Tie Break 1: Percentage Marks in (Physics)  [10+2 Exam]

Tie Break 2: Percentage Marks in (Mathematics)  [10+2 Exam]

List Type: UR

Sl No Student Name GenderApplication No. Category PwD GMR** CMR *** Pref. 

No.

Merit 

Index

Tie Break 

Rule1

Tie Break 

Rule2

Tie Break 

Rule3

Tie Break 

Rule4

Tie Break 

Rule5

Tie Break 

Rule6

Tie Break 

Rule7

Tie Break 

Rule8

Tie Break 

Rule9

A002762015 SOHAM  ROY Male No  1 1 UR  2  549.00  92.00  94.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002822049 ANKITA  MAHANTY Female No  2 2 UR  8  514.00  91.00  61.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002809814 ARUNABHA  ADHIKARI Male No  3 3 UR  1  500.00  85.00  74.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002715370 ARKAPRAVA  BANERJEE Male No  4 4 UR  10  482.00  77.00  53.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002454298 AYUSH KUMAR YADAV Male No  5 5 UR  3  471.00  80.00  74.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002772051 SUMAN  KUMBHAKAR Male No  6  1 6 OBC-A  6  468.00  71.00  75.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002453939 MOHIT  SHARMA Male No  7 7 UR  6  467.00  82.00  69.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002863064 ISHAN  JAISWAL Male No  8 8 UR  4  463.00  70.00  62.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002480001 SUBHAMITA  SAHA Female No  9 9 UR  1  458.00  73.00  58.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002859823 JINUFA  RAHAMAN Female No  10 10 UR  1  454.00  54.00  54.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002687436 DITI  SAHA Female No  11 11 UR  8  450.00  66.00  67.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002705270 IRFAN  MONDAL Male No  12  2 12 OBC-A  1  446.00  80.00  53.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002691110 SAYON  HOSSAIN Male No  13 13 UR  2  437.00  67.00  66.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002541435 CHANDAN  PRADHAN Male No  14 14 UR  1  434.00  70.00  71.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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Tie Break 2: Percentage Marks in (Mathematics)  [10+2 Exam]
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Sl No Student Name GenderApplication No. Category PwD GMR** CMR *** Pref. 
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Merit 
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Tie Break 
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Tie Break 
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A002698008 SARTHOK  TARAFDAR Male No  15 15 UR  2  426.00  52.00  63.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002453769 AHAN  MANDAL Male No  16 16 UR  4  423.00  57.00  62.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002447760 ANISA  PARVIN Female No  17  1 17 OBC-B  7  422.00  72.00  50.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002709624 MOUMITA  ROY Female No  18  1 18 SC  4  414.00  70.00  48.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002881792 JAMILA  SULTANA Female No  19 19 UR  13  413.00  63.00  47.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002894940 SRIJAN  CHAKRABORTY Male No  20 20 UR  10  413.00  60.00  44.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002658563 MAISA SIMRAN HOSSAIN Female No  21  3 21 OBC-A  1  406.00  58.00  58.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002558973 SIRIN  SOUMI Female No  22  4 22 OBC-A  5  405.00  61.00  62.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002472300 ANIK  SAHA Male No  23 23 UR  11  404.00  66.00  52.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002689796 SUBHRANIL  GHOSH Male No  24 24 UR  1  402.00  53.00  46.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002718013 DYUTI PRASAD ROY Male No  25  2 25 SC  5  399.00  67.00  51.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002791928 ASHUTOSH  SHARMA Male No  26 26 UR  8  397.00  60.00  63.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002570079 BRISHTI  KARMAKAR Female No  27 27 UR  1  395.00  58.00  47.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002625021 SAHIL  ANSARI Male No  28  5 28 OBC-A  1  391.00  66.00  53.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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List Type: UR

Sl No Student Name GenderApplication No. Category PwD GMR** CMR *** Pref. 
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Tie Break 
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Rule2

Tie Break 

Rule3

Tie Break 

Rule4

Tie Break 

Rule5

Tie Break 

Rule6

Tie Break 
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A002775841 REEWAN  RAI Male No  29  2 29 OBC-B  14  388.00  64.00  56.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002533363 ARIJIT  SEAL Male No  30 30 UR  15  385.00  68.00  56.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002784750 VIKY  ROY Male No  31  3 31 SC  14  377.00  60.00  61.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002493876 PRAGYA  MAZUMDAR Female No  32 32 UR  9  373.00  59.00  48.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002562405 PINAKESH  SARKAR Male No  33 33 UR  4  361.00  55.00  46.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002586591 RAJAT  GHOSH Male No  34  3 34 OBC-B  1  361.00  50.00  44.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002889848 SWARAJ  ADHIKARY Male No  35 35 UR  6  346.00  51.00  44.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002467587 JOYEETA  MAJUMDER Female No  36 36 UR  2  345.00  61.00  46.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002860278 PAVEL  SINHA Male No  37 37 UR  10  324.00  52.00  44.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002911213 ARNAB  GHOSH Male No  38 38 UR  7  303.00  47.00  37.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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Tie Break 1: Percentage Marks in (Physics)  [10+2 Exam]

Tie Break 2: Percentage Marks in (Mathematics)  [10+2 Exam]

List Type: OBC-A

Sl No Student Name GenderApplication No. Category PwD GMR** CMR *** Pref. 

No.

Merit 

Index

Tie Break 

Rule1

Tie Break 

Rule2

Tie Break 

Rule3

Tie Break 

Rule4

Tie Break 

Rule5

Tie Break 

Rule6

Tie Break 

Rule7

Tie Break 

Rule8

Tie Break 

Rule9

A002772051 SUMAN  KUMBHAKAR Male No  6  1 1 OBC-A  6  468.00  71.00  75.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002705270 IRFAN  MONDAL Male No  12  2 2 OBC-A  1  446.00  80.00  53.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002658563 MAISA SIMRAN HOSSAIN Female No  21  3 3 OBC-A  1  406.00  58.00  58.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002558973 SIRIN  SOUMI Female No  22  4 4 OBC-A  5  405.00  61.00  62.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002625021 SAHIL  ANSARI Male No  28  5 5 OBC-A  1  391.00  66.00  53.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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4 - Year - B.SC. (Hons/Hons. & Research) - Physics

Ranking and Tie Break Rule: 

Merit Index: Aggregate Percentage Marks in Top 4 Subjects (Excluding (Environment Studies, Environmental Education))  [10+2 Exam] + Percentage Marks in (Physics)  [10+2 

Exam] + Percentage Marks in (Mathematics)  [10+2 Exam]

Tie Break 1: Percentage Marks in (Physics)  [10+2 Exam]

Tie Break 2: Percentage Marks in (Mathematics)  [10+2 Exam]

List Type: OBC-B

Sl No Student Name GenderApplication No. Category PwD GMR** CMR *** Pref. 

No.

Merit 

Index

Tie Break 

Rule1

Tie Break 

Rule2

Tie Break 

Rule3

Tie Break 

Rule4

Tie Break 

Rule5

Tie Break 

Rule6

Tie Break 

Rule7

Tie Break 

Rule8

Tie Break 

Rule9

A002447760 ANISA  PARVIN Female No  17  1 1 OBC-B  7  422.00  72.00  50.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002775841 REEWAN  RAI Male No  29  2 2 OBC-B  14  388.00  64.00  56.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002586591 RAJAT  GHOSH Male No  34  3 3 OBC-B  1  361.00  50.00  44.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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4 - Year - B.SC. (Hons/Hons. & Research) - Physics

Ranking and Tie Break Rule: 

Merit Index: Aggregate Percentage Marks in Top 4 Subjects (Excluding (Environment Studies, Environmental Education))  [10+2 Exam] + Percentage Marks in (Physics)  [10+2 

Exam] + Percentage Marks in (Mathematics)  [10+2 Exam]

Tie Break 1: Percentage Marks in (Physics)  [10+2 Exam]

Tie Break 2: Percentage Marks in (Mathematics)  [10+2 Exam]

List Type: SC

Sl No Student Name GenderApplication No. Category PwD GMR** CMR *** Pref. 

No.

Merit 

Index

Tie Break 

Rule1

Tie Break 

Rule2

Tie Break 

Rule3

Tie Break 

Rule4

Tie Break 

Rule5

Tie Break 

Rule6

Tie Break 

Rule7

Tie Break 

Rule8

Tie Break 

Rule9

A002709624 MOUMITA  ROY Female No  18  1 1 SC  4  414.00  70.00  48.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002718013 DYUTI PRASAD ROY Male No  25  2 2 SC  5  399.00  67.00  51.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002784750 VIKY  ROY Male No  31  3 3 SC  14  377.00  60.00  61.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank


